Event Tri City
Course Glen Erin
Date May 13, May 14
Rating 70.3
Yardage 6349
Conditions
Par by Hole [a]3]alalalals]s]alss]5]alalals]als]als]36] 71 |
JC Day 1
Player 112)|3(4]|5)|6|7(8[9]|In |10|11[12(13|14]|15|16[17|18|0ut| Total
1 Wyatt Marshall 5[(3]4[5|5[4]3|6[5]40|5]|4([7]|5|/4]|6]|3[5]|4]43 83
2 Bryce Sullivan 4153|714 [4([3]|5]|5]40|5]|5[4([3]|3]|5]|3[5]6][39 79
3 Easton Haworth 5|/5|5|4(4[5[4[6[5[43 |6|5]|5|4|3|6|4]|4]|6]43 86
4 Koby Porter 7[3]14]15|5([5]|4|6([6]|45|5([5|5|5([4|5|4([7[6]46 91
5 Eric Engstrom 415([5]|6|5|5([3|5]4[42|6|4([8|4]|5[6]|3]|5]6 |47 89
165 337
JC Day 2
Player 112)|3(4|5)|6|7(8[9]|In |10|11[12({13|14]|15|16(17|18|O0ut| Total
1 Bryce Sullivan 4(2]1414[4]5]3|6|/4[36([4[5]5]|5|3[5]3]|5([5]40 76
2 Easton Haworth 5[3|5]|5|6([6]|3]|5([4]|42 |5([5]|5]|4([4]|413([5([8]43 85
3 Koby Porter 613[5]|3|5|5([3|714[411|6|7([6]|5]|3([7]4]5]6][49 90
4 Eric Engstrom 4 (31413 [4[5]|4|6|7[40([5]4]|7|5|4([5]|4]|5([6]45 85
5 818|8[8|/8|8)|8[8]8|72|18|/8|8|8[8]8|8[8|8]|72| 144
159 336
JP Day 1
Player 112)|3(4]|5)|6|7(8[9]|In |10|11[12(13|14]|15|16[17|18|O0ut| Total
1 Grady Skoglund 413|4(4(6]4)|3[6]5[39|7[4]4|5]4|5[5]|5([5]44 83
2 Jake Neighbor 414|4|5([5]|4)|4([5]|5/40|6[5]9|5[3|5[3|6[6]48 88
3 Sully Degarmo 5|/3|5|6[5[5[4|[7[5[45|6|4|5]|4|4|6[4[8]|7]48 93
4 Chris Hamilton 414([(5]|6|414([5]|7|5[44 |6|5([5]|5|5([4]|4]|6]|7][47 91
5 Kristenn 417(6]|6|6|5([3]|714[48 |7 |5([8|4|5([7]|4]|5]|7[52 100
168 355
JP Day 2
Player 112)|3(4]|5)|6|7(8[9]|In |10)11[12({13|14]|15|16(17|18|0ut| Total
1 Grady Skoglund 5[(41415]14[4|3]|6([4]|39|7([4]|4]4[4]|5]|3[6][5]42 81
2 Jake Neighbor 614[(6]|5|614([4|7]|5[47 |16|5([6]5]3[9]|3]|6]6/[49 96
3 Sully Degarmo 5|14([5[5|5([5[5|6|6|46 [7[5]|6|6|4([5|5]|4([7]49 95
4 Chris Hamilton 5[(3|5[/4|5([5]|3|5|7|42|6|4[6]|5[4]4]|3[6]10]48 90
5 Kristenn 4[(3[4[4]6]5]5]|6]5]4215]|418]|5]|3]|4]|3]|4|6]42 84
169 350
Beloit Day 1
Player 112)|3(4]|5)|6|7(8[9]In |10|11[12(13|14]|15|16[17|18|0ut| Total
1 Griffin Oberneder 414|4(6[4(3|3[6]5[39|5[4]4|4|3|4[3]|5]5]37 76
2 Kai Wong 513[4[5]|4([4[3]|6)|4(38([5[4]4]14|4([5][3]4([6]39 77
3 Conner Churchill 4(4[15]|5([4[5]|3|5|6[41([5[5]|4]|4[4[7|3]|5([5]42 83
4 Alex Hoey 5[(4]15]|6|4[4|3]|4([6]|41|7[6]|4]|5[4]|6]4([5]([7]48 89
5 Liam Flanagan 614[(4|18|8|6[4]|8]|5([53|10]15([9]|713([8]|5]|11]7[65 118
159 325
Beloit Day 2
Player 112|13(4]|5)|6|7(8[9]|In |10)11[12({13|14]|15|16(17|18|O0ut| Total
1 Griffin Oberneder 4(41414[4]413|5|4([36([5]4]14]14/4[4]3]|5([6]39 75
2 Kai Wong 413([5]|41614([4]|5]|5[40 |54 ([4]|4]|4([5]|4]|5]|7[42 82
3 Conner Churchill 5[(4|16|4]|6([5]|4]|6([5]|45|5([6|5]|4([3|4]|4([5([6]42 87
4 Alex Hoey 7(3]|5|/5|6[5]|3|6[5]45(8|6([5]|5[3|6]|3[5]|8]49 94
5 Liam Flanagan 614]16|5]|5[5[3]|7]5]46 |5]|5|6([5]|5]|7]|4[5]|6[48 94
166 338
[Team 7]
Player 112)|3|(4]|5)|6|7(8[9]|In |10|11[12({13|14]|15]|16[17|18|O0ut| Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0

Team
Beloit
Craig
Parker

Griffin O.
Bryce S.

Score

663
673
705

151
155



5 0
0 0
[Team 8]
Player In (10{11]12]|13|14(15(16|17[18|Out| Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
0 0
[Team 9]
Player In |10(11(12]|13]|14|15(16(17 (18 |Out| Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
0 0
[Team 10]
Player In (10{11]12]|13|14[15]16|17[18|Out| Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
0 0
[Team 11]
Player In |10(11(12]|13]|14|15(16(17 (18 |Out| Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
0 0
[Team 12]
Player In (10{11]12]|13|14(15]16|17[18|Out| Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
0 0
[Team 13]
Player In |10(11(12]|13]|14|15(16(17 (18 |Out| Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
0 0
[Team 14]
Player In (10{11]12]|13|14(15]|16|17[18|Out| Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
0 0
[Team 15]
Player In |10(11(12]|13]|14|15(16(17 (18 |Out| Total
1 0
2 0
3 0




4 0
5 0
0 0
[Team 16]
Player In |10(11(12]|13]|14|15(16(17 (18 |Out| Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
0 0
[Team 17]
Player In (10{11]12]|13|14(15]|16|17[18|Out| Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
0 0
[Team 18]
Player In |10(11(12]|13]|14]15(16(17 (18 |Out| Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
0 0
[Team 19]
Player In |10(11(12]|13]|14|15(16(17 (18 |Out| Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
0 0
[Team 20]
Player In |10(11(12]|13]|14]15(16(17 (18 |Out| Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
0 0
[Team 21]
Player In |10(11(12]|13]|14]15(16(17 (18 |Out| Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
0 0
[Team 22]
Player In |10(11(12]|13]|14|15(16(17 (18 |Out| Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
0 0
[Team 23]
Player In |10(11(12]|13]|14|15(16(17 (18 |Out| Total
1 0
2 0




3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0

[Team 24]
Player 1(2(3)|4|5]|6(|7(8[9]|In (10{11]12]13(14(15|16]|17|18|Out| Total

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0

[Team 25]
Player 112|3(4|5)|6|7(8[9]|In |10)11[12({13|14]|15|16(17|18|O0ut| Total

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0




Team
Beloit
JC
JC
Beloit
JP
JP

Strokes
325
336
337
338
350
355



Player

Griffin Oberneder
Bryce Sullivan
Griffin Oberneder
Kai Wong

Bryce Sullivan
Grady Skoglund
Kai Wong

Grady Skoglund
Wyatt Marshall
Conner Churchill
Kristenn

Easton Haworth
Eric Engstrom
Easton Haworth
Conner Churchill
Jake Neighbor
Alex Hoey

Eric Engstrom
Koby Porter
Chris Hamilton
Chris Hamilton
Koby Porter
Sully Degarmo
Alex Hoey

Liam Flanagan
Sully Degarmo
Jake Neighbor
Kristenn

Liam Flanagan

Team
Beloit
JC
Beloit
Beloit
JC
JP
Beloit
JP
JC
Beloit
JP
JC
JC
JC
Beloit
JP
Beloit
JC
JC
JP
JP
JC
JP
Beloit
Beloit
JP
JP
JP
Beloit

Strokes
75
76
76
77
79
81
82
83
83
83
84
85
85
86
87
88
89
89
90
90
91
91
93
94
94
95
96

100
118



